
MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
2017 CEV Volleyball European Championship - Men - Playoff matches in Katowice

2017 CEV ECH

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

KATOWICE 30 Aug 2017 20.30
MF-28 Spodek KATOWICE 3305

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

1 3

21
25
21
20
 

87

25
21
25
25
 

96
TILLIE L.
ENARD C.

NEKOLA M.
DEMAR M.

GRADINSKI Goran SRB
ZENOVICH Andrey RUS

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:FRANCE CZECH REPUBLIC
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
2 L1 GREBENNIKOV Jénia
4 PATRY Jean
5 CLEVENOT Trévor
6 C TONIUTTI Benjamin
7 L2 TILLIE Kévin
8 LYNEEL Julien
9 NGAPETH Earvin
10 LE ROUX Kevin
11 BRIZARD Antoine
12 BOYER Stephen
14 LE GOFF Nicolas
16 BULTOR Daryl
18 ROSSARD Thibault
21 CHINENYEZE Barthelemy

2 HADRAVA Jan
3 BEER Marek
4 DZAVORONOK Donovan
6 FINGER Michal
7 HOLUBEC Ales
9 ZMRHAL Marek
10 DÉMAR Matyáš
11 L1 KRYSTOF Martin
12 L2 PFEFFER Daniel
13 GALABOV Jan
16 MACH Radek
17 ZAJICEK Adam
18 C JANOUCH Jakub
19 MICHALEK Petr

9 10 12 8 14 6
6 9 10 12 18 14
6 18 10 12 5 21
18 21 6 9 10 12

11
5 21

11 8
4 5 11

19 7 6 4 16 18
16 18 19 7 6 4
19 3 6 4 16 18
16 18 19 3 6 4

2
3 2

2

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: CZECH REPUBLIC

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

25
27
29
26

107

CEV SUPERVISOR
Nikolov Stanislav

NAME & SIGNATURE
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